
Pos. Dwg. No. Part Name Quantity Notes

34 201A22005 Hexagon head bolt 2 DIN 933 - M 6x16 - Zn

33 204A1607 Nut 4 DIN 985 (Nylock) M12 - Zn

32 204A1605 Nut 6 DIN 985 (Nylock) M8 - Zn

31 204A1619 Nut 12 DIN 985 (Nylock) M14 - Zn

30 203A0208 Washer 12 DIN 125 - M14 - Zn

29 203A0207 Washer 6 DIN 125 - M12 - Zn

28 203A0206 Washer 12 DIN 125 - M10 - Zn

27 203A0205 Washer 15 DIN 125 - M8 - Zn

26 203A0204 Washer 2 DIN 125 - M6 - Zn

25 203A0905 Washer 2 DIN 440 - M12 - Zn

24 203A0901 Washer 1 DIN 440 - M8 - Zn

23 299A0255 U-Seal 1

22 214A0112 Parallel Key 2 DIN 6885 - 8x7x25

21 209A0101 Roller chain (16B-1) 1 35 chain links (889 mm)

20 209A0102 Spring clip connecting link 1 16B-1 No. 11 (DIN 8187-1)

19 208F0104 Bearing unit 2 UCF208

18 208F0401 Pillow block bearing unit 2 UCFL205

17 208E0215 Hydraulic motor 1

16 416.900 Hydraulic set (including flow 
control valve and hoses) 1

15 416.100 Body 1

14 416.099 Cover 1

13 416.020 Cover 1

12 297.050 Tensioner 2

11 297.02.000 Spreader shaft 1

10 297.00.013 Bearing cover D50 2

9 297.00.012 Bearing cover D25 2

8 231.00.003 Sprocket 16B1 Z=11 1

7 231.00.002 Sprocket 16B1 Z=11 1

6 231.00.001 Sprocket 16B1 Z=11 1

5 230.026 Fastening plate 2

4 230.025 Rubber cover 2

3 229.002 Angled bracket 2

2 229.001 Rubber 2

1 228.02.000 Mixer shaft 1

Liivapuistur ST-1500

Sand Spreader ST-15006.
04

.2
01

7

416.000



Pos. Dwg. No. Part Name Quantity Notes

50 386.800 LED Lights (12 V) 1 SPECIAL ORDER

49 229.710 PVC cover set 1 SPECIAL ORDER

48 229.610 Body extension 1 SPECIAL ORDER

47 A46772 Warning label 1

46 A46801 Warning label 1

45 S1004 Sticker 3 Sami logo white

44 S101 Sticker 1 Serial No.

43 A46798 Warning label 1

42 A46771 Warning label 1 Read before using

41 201A2140 Hexagon head bolt 2 DIN931-M12x 55 - Zn

40 201A22073 Hexagon head bolt 2 DIN 933 - M12x 30 - Zn

39 201A22046 Hexagon head bolt 12 DIN 933 - M10x 30 - Zn

38 201A2168 Hexagon head bolt 3 DIN931-M 8x120 - Zn

37 201A2137 Hexagon head bolt 2 DIN931-M 8x 50 - Zn

36 201A22028 Hexagon head bolt 1 DIN 933 - M 8x 35 - Zn

35 201A22027 Hexagon head bolt 4 DIN 933 - M 8x 30 - Zn

Liivapuistur ST-1500

Sand Spreader ST-15006.
04

.2
01

7

416.000



17
123329

41 29 33

16372732

323928

183130 9

10

193031

45322735

15

14

34

26

13

38

27

23

1

22

18

9

30

31

1122

19

10

31

30

8

7

64025

3624

25

40

2120

45

4246434744

Liivapuistur ST-1500

Sand Spreader ST-15006.
04

.2
01

7

416.000



50

48

49

Additional Equipment

Liivapuistur ST-1500

Sand Spreader ST-15006.
04

.2
01

7

416.000



1

3

2

645

Pos. Dwg. No. Part Name Quantity Notes

6 201A22130 Hexagon head bolt 16 DIN 933 - M14x45 - Zn

5 204A1619 Nut 16 DIN 985 (Nylock) M14 - Zn

4 203A0208 Washer 32 DIN 125 - M14 - Zn

3 78.440 Euro bracket (left) 1

2 78.430 Euro bracket (right) 1

1 416.000 Sand Spreader ST-1500 1

Liivapuistur ST-1500 (Euro)

Sand Spreader ST-1500 (Euro)7.
04

.2
01

7

416.000.01



1

2910

4

3
867

5

Pos. Dwg. No. Part Name Quantity Notes

10 202A0102 Lynch pin 4 DIN11023 - Ø8 - Zn

9 230.031 Pin 2

8 201A22130 Hexagon head bolt 10 DIN 933 - M14x45 - Zn

7 204A1619 Nut 10 DIN 985 (Nylock) M14 - Zn

6 203A0208 Washer 20 DIN 125 - M14 - Zn

5 78.119 Plate 1

4 78.116 3P bracket (left) 1

3 78.115 3P bracket (right) 1

2 78.110 3P bracket (middle) 1

1 416.000 Sand Spreader ST-1500 1

Liivapuistur ST-1500 (3P)

Sand Spreader ST-1500 (3P)7.
04

.2
01

7

416.000.03



3

2

1

6 4 5

Pos. Dwg. No. Part Name Quantity Notes

6 201A22130 Hexagon head bolt 14 DIN 933 - M14x45 - Zn

5 204A1619 Nut 14 DIN 985 (Nylock) M14 - Zn

4 203A0208 Washer 28 DIN 125 - M14 - Zn

3 78.761 Kunta 500 bracket (left) 1

2 78.760 Kunta 500 bracket (right) 1

1 416.000 Sand Spreader ST-1500 1

Liivapuistur ST-1500 (Kunta 500)

Sand Spreader ST-1500 (Kunta 500)

7.
04

.2
01

7

416.000.09


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View28

	Sheet3
	Drawing View12

	Sheet4
	Drawing View25

	Sheet1
	Drawing View2

	Sheet1
	Drawing View2

	Sheet1
	Drawing View2


